TRAIL DES CLOCHERS

Dimanche 21 Avril 2024

TRAIL 20 KM
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Nom-Prénom

LALBA Clément
FARGEAS Paul
VAISSIERES Theo
BALGUERIE Eric
PRUJA Richard
COUSSON Laurent
GLOUX Eddy
PIPERAUX Axel
ORIOL Mathieu
LARZABAL Pierre
DABERNAT Bastien
CISCARDI Thomas
PUGNET David
CHAMPROMIS Julien
RECHE Anthony
MIRAMONT Romain
FOROPON Gaetan
TORRES Romain
BAJAL Jérémy
SARREMEJEAN Cedric
RUAMPS Jean Marc
BRICLET Frédéric
DAUJEAN Arnaud
JANELA Nathanael
BOUYAT Philippe
WYDRA Franck
NOYE Laurent
ELBE Thibault
KLAJMAN Paul
DURAND Nicolas
COURDESSES Damien
CREBESSEGUES Patrice
CAPART Jean-Baptiste
DUPOUY Fabrice
ORLIAC Jérémie
CHAUVEL Maxime
MULLER Thierry
BONNAT Laurent
BLANCHARD Eric
BOUSCAUD Gael
BORGHESE Malo
ZULIAN Dino
VIGNAUX Patrice
ROBERT Cyril
RIGAL Cédric
MARTY Laétitia
QUENET Marc
LOWE Albert
DABERNAT David
DE SMET Geert
HONTANS Anthony

Nat.
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Cat.

SE
SE
SE
M1
SE
M1
M1
M2
M2
SE
SE
MO
M3
MO
MO
M2
MO
SE
SE
M1
M3
M1
M3
SE
M6
M4
M2
SE
ES
M1
M1
M3
SE
M2
SE
SE
M3
M1
M1
M3
ES
M2
M2
MO
M2
MO
M1
SE
M1
M3
MO
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Club

/(82)

MOISSAC (82)

RRUNNING MONTAUBAN (82)
UNION ATHETIQUE NOHICOISE (¢
MOISSAC (82)

SAUVAGNAS (47)

ST MAURIN (47)

AVENIR VALENCIEN ATHLETISME
EXTRAPEDESTRES (46)

AS ASCAIN (82)

TRAIL DU LOU (82)

MOISSAC (82)

BOUILLAC (82)

TRIPOTES TEAM GOLFECH (82)
MONTPELLIER (34)

VC SERIGNAC (82)

MONTAUBAN (82)

SPORT NATURE MONTGAILHARL
CASTELNAU D ESTRETEFONDS (
SUA ATHLETISME (47)
EXTRAPEDESTRES (46)

CA CAUSSADE (82)

COURIR A MONTECH (82)
BOULOC-EN-QUERCY (82)

FFA (16)

TRAIL DES SOURCES (82)
MIRABEL (82)

BOUDOU (82)

LENDOU EN QUERCY (46)

TEAM GAMB'ADOUR 32 (32)
MONTRICOUX (82)

TRAIL DE BOUDOU (82)

TEAM BINOUZE (82)

COURIR A MONTECH / TEAM BINt
1 (77)

SENE (56)

AVENIR VALENCIEN (47)

SAINT ETIENNE DE TULMONT (82
VAISSAC (82)

MOISSAC ATHLE (82)

TOULOUSE (31)

MOISSAC (82)

TEAM BINOUZE/COURIR A MONT
CA BIRAC (82)

LA FOULEE MEYNOISE /SENHAC
TEAM BINOUZE (82)
CASTELSARRASIN (82)
MOISSAC (82)

MIRABEL (82)

TRAIL DE BOUDOU (82)
NARBONNE (11)

Temps
1h36'12
1h40'49
1h45'55
1h47'58
1h49'56
1h53'00
1h53'29
1h53'31
1h54'19
1h55'17
1h55'26
1h56'07
1h59'09
2h01'23
2h01'52
2h02'09
2h02'35
2h02'35
2h03'29
2h04'09
2h04'15
2h06'00
2h06'33
2h06'40
2h06'43
2h06'51
2h07'22
2h07'45
2h08'07
2h08'49
2h09'14
2h09'38
2h10'43
2h10'43
2h12'00
2h12'33
2h12'36
2h12'46
2h13'13
2h1323
2h15'17
2h15'26
2h15'51
2h15'55
2h16'04
2h16'54
2h17'14
2h19'07
2h19'11
2h19'12
2h19'15

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
30°M
31°M
32°M
33°M
34°M
35°M
36°M
37°M
38°M
39°M
40°M
41°M
42°M
43°M
44° M
45°M

1°F
46° M
47°M
48° M
49° M
50° M

Par Cat.
1° SE
2° SE
3°SE
1° M1
4° SE
2°M1
3° M1
1° M2
2° M2
5° SE
6° SE
1° MO
1° M3
2° MO
3° MO
3° M2
4° MO
7° SE
8° SE
4° M1
2° M3
5° M1
3° M3
9° SE
1° M6
1° M4
4° M2
10° SE
1°ES
6° M1
7° M1
4° M3
11° SE
5° M2
12° SE
13° SE
5° M3
8° M1
9° M1
6° M3
2°ES
6° M2
7° M2
5° MO
8° M2
1° MO
10° M1
14° SE
11° M1
7° M3
6° MO
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
FIFl) RUIVO Carlos FRA M M3 BIAS (47) 2h20'25 51° M 8° M3
AZEMA ROSSIGNOL Sabine FRA F M1 ST GAUZENS (81) 2h21'19 2°F 1° M1
PECONTAL Jean-Baptiste FRA M MO LAUZERTE (82) 2h21'44 52° M 7° MO
FEGNE Jerome FRA M  SE CASTELMAYRAN (82) 2h22'07 53°M  15°SE
MOTHES Sébastien FRA M M2 TRAIL DE DONZAC (82) 2h23'54 54° M 9° M2
PEREZ Loic FRA M M2 MONTCUQ EN QUERCY BLANC (¢ 2h25'04 55°M  10° M2
RATTO Anthony FRA M MO ACCADURFORT (82) 2h25'04 56° M 8° MO
LANIES Christophe FRA M M3 BELVEZE (82) 2h25'04 57° M 9° M3
D GAUTIER Jérémy FRA' M SE SAINTCIRQ (82) 2h25'14 58°M  16°SE
JEANNE BONNAUD Yohan FRA M M1 ST PIERRE DE CLAIRAC (47) 2h2529 59°M  12°M1
PATARIN Sophie FRA F M3 9EME RSAM/ CANIBELGARIADE 3  2h25'32 3F 1° M3
CAIRAT Sébastien FRA M M2 LAVIT (82) 2h26'14 60°M  11°M2
GUITTIER Romain FRA M M1 ALHAMBRA (82) 2h26'49 61°M  13°M1
BORTOLUSSI Benoit FRA M M2 LESBARTHES (82) 2h26'56 62°M  12°M2
[ 66 ) BORDERIES Vincent FRA M M2 TRIPOTES TEAM GOLFECH (82)  2h26'59 63°M  13°M2
SF7 TOMBOLATO Jérome FRA M M2 GOLFECH (82) 2h27'04 64°M  14°M2
@ ELR BATTIN Cecile FRA F M1 UAN@82) 2h27'50 4F 2° M1
@&» EE cHEMLA samuel FRA M M2 CABIRAC (82) 2h28'08 65°M  15°M2
7Ll STIBAC Gilles FRA M M4 LAVILLE DIEU TRAIL (82) 2h29'14 66° M 2° M4
77l PEYREFICHE Camille FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 2h29'44 5°F 1° SE
PZfl) CABAUD Mateo FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 2h29'45 67°M  17°SE
778 MENDES Nicolas FRA M MO TRIPOTES TEAM GOLFECH (82)  2h30'14 68° M 9° Mo
EGFl DELSOL Alain FRA M M4 BARRY DISLEMADE (82) 2h31'13 69° M 3° M4
P778) FAYDI Cedric FRA M M3 BCC(82) 2h31'55 70°M  10° M3
3l GRANGER Maxime FRA M SE MONTAUBAN (82) 2h32'12 71°M  18°SE
) LABAISSE Nina FRA F M2 CABIRAC (82) 2h32'18 6°F 1° M2
Pl RAMETTE Lydie FRA F M4 VAOUR (81) 2h32'25 7°F 1° M4
FAYDI Rémi FRA M MO MONTAUBAN (82) 2h32'31 72°M  10° MO
(80 J GILLES Matthieu FRA M M2 SAINT JEAN (31) 2h32'53 73M  16° M2
DERUAZ Lionel FRA M M3 VERNET (31) 2h33'30 74M 11°M3
HAVEZ Sébastien FRA M Ml COLOMIERS (31) 2h33'33 75°M  14°M1
BORGHESE Vincent FRA M M3 SAFRAN POWER UNITS (31) 2h34'05 76°M  12°M3
BOZZATO Benoit FRA M M1 CASTELNAU MONTRATIER (46)  2h34'20 77°M  15°M1
GODET Sylvain FRA M M1 MONTBARTIER (82) 2h34'28 78°M  16° M1
[ 86 } PAGES Antonin FRA M  JU CASTELSARRASIN (82) 2h35'35 79°M 1°JU
BELLEME Alex FRA M MO FINHAN (82) 2h35'48 80°M  11°MO
BELLOC Emmanuelle FRA F M1 UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE  2h36'33 8°F 3° M1
[ 89 ] BRUNEAU Frederic FRA M M1 MONTAUBAN (82) 2h37'20 81°M  17°M1
[ 90 ] CAPMAS Dimitri FRA M MO FAUROUX (82) 2h37'23 82°M  12°MO
SOULE Eric FRA M M3 MOISSAC ATHLE (82) 2h39'14 83°M  13°M3
YEH Sebastien FRA M M2 CASTELNAU-DESTRETEFONDS ( 2h40'42 84°M  17°M2
GARAIALDE Vincent FRA M M3 L'HONOR DE COS (82) 2h42'22 85°M  14°M3
DIR Fabienne FRA F MO VERDUN SUR GARONNE (82) 2h42'45 9°F 2° MO
SABATTIE Cyril FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 2h43'30 86°M  19°SE
(96 J NOELL Louis FRA M SE MONTAUBAN (82) 2h44'38 87°M  20°SE
VIDONI Gregory FRA M MO LAUNAC (31) 2h45'30 88°M  13°MO
(98 ] DUBREUIL Cyril FRA M MO LAUNAC (31) 2h45'53 89°M  14°MO
@D EEA cALLUAUD Paul FRA M  SE TRAIL DE BOUDOU (82) 2h45'59 90°M  21°SE

) X COMBEDAZOU Josette FRA F M5 CASTALSARRASIN (82) 2h46'32 10°F 1° M5

77 [EE BUE Sébastien FRA M M2 ARTSMARTIAUX DU CHASSELAS  2h49'10 91°M  18°M2

79 EEIB FEGNE Sebastien FRA M M1 CASTELFERRUS (82) 2h4921 92°M 18 M1
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
) BERTRAND Yves FRA M M5 LEOJAC (82) 2h49'33 93° M 1° M5
HAIROS Christophe FRA M M2 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 2h5021 94°M  19°M2
DUMONT Renaud FRA M M2 SAUVETERRE (82) 2h5029 95°M  20° M2
TRALLERO Jonathan FRA M SE MENVILLE (31) 2h50'44 96°M  22°SE
CAZALENS Jean FRA M M7 CABIRAC (82) 2h50'46 97° M 1° M7
BRIGANT Thomas FRA M MO TRAILDULOU (82) 2h50'57 98°M  15°MO
CHAUZY-GOURRIEREC Aline FRA F M6 EXTRAPEDESTRES (46) 2h51'46 11°F 1° M6
ALONSO Frédéric FRA M M1 MONTAUBAN (82) 2h53'13 9°M  19°M1
LAPIERRE Marine FRA F  SE MONTAUBAN (82) 2h53'18 12°F 2° SE
MARTY Nicolas FRA M MO TRAIL DE BOUDOU (82) 2h54'19 100°M  16°MO
BIAU Christophe FRA M M3 TRAIL DE BOUDOU (82) 2h5420 101°M  15°M3
LEHOUCQ Gwenael FRA M M2 TRAIL DE BOUDOU (82) 2h5420 102°M  21°M2
CROOK Ines FRA F ES BOULOC-EN-QUERCY (82) 2h54'22 13°F 1°ES
FAUBERT Sandra FRA F M3 MONTAUBAN (82) 2h55'55 14°F 2° M3
JARIELLE Franck FRA M M3 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 2h56'20 103°M  16°M3

%) EEEJ BRESSANGES Alain FRA M M6 MONTAUBAN (82) 2h56'35 104°M 2° M6

%) B VMORIN Nicolas FRA' M M1 UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE ~ 2h56'57 105°M  20° M1

D) BEIE GALVAN Renaud FRA M SE LEBORN (31) 2h57'02 106°M  23°SE

779 I VARTIN Stephane Martin FRA M Ml TOULOUSE (31) 2h57'10 107°M  21°M1

772 [EZLD PAGES Sylvain FRA M M2 CASTELSARRASIN (82) 2h59'17 108°M  22°M2

7)) EEA PARISE Nicolas FRA M M1 BRY SUR MARNE (94) 3h01'29 109°M  22°M1

779 EEE PuIGDEVALL Xaviera FRA F M1 COURIRAMONTECH (82) 3h05'38 15°F 4° M1

125 N 321 ESIRINEe FRA M M6 TEAM BINOUZE/COURIRAMON  3h05'40 110°M 3° M6

7 [EEB OLIVER Daniel FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 3h08'09 111°M  24°SE

7D B2 GIETZEN Jennifer FRA F M1 CANION 82 (82) 3h09'09 16°F 5° M1

7D S coY GUIBERT Amélie FRA F M1 LABASTIDE DU TEMPLE (82) 3h11'05 17°F 6° M1
75D B SEVAULT Julien FRA M M2 FARTLECK (31) 3h12'33 112°M  23°M2
CARIAS Gabriela FRA F MO TOULOUSE (31) 3h12'33 18°F 3° MO
LAMARENIE Laurent FRA M M2 SAUVETERRE (82) 3h17'57 113°M  24°M2
ROQUES Barbara FRA F SE FAUROUX (82) 3h1922 19°F 3° SE
DAUSSE Eric FRA M M1 TRAIL DE BOUDOU (82) 3h2023 114°M  23°M1
BACHERE Véronique FRA F M4 TEAM RERE (82) 3h25'18 20°F 2° M4
ALIZEE Pichon FRA F  SE TRAIL DE BODOU (47) 3h26'48 21°F 4° SE
BONS Christian FRA M M8 ACFUMEL (47) 3h30'30 115° M 1° M8
137 MONTEILS Odyle FRA F M9 CLUBATHLETIQUE DE MONTAUE  3h44'30 22°F 1° M9

FARGEAS Simon FRA M ES TOULOUSE (31) - Abandon

LEFEVRE-RAMEHA Teraanui FRA M SE MONTAUBAN (82) - Abandon

778 PHILIPPE Erwan FRA M M2 NEGREPELISSE (82) - Abandon
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